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PO
N
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1 800 – 845       HIST 6  J.ANG/J.AN SN/SN
2 850 – 935      J.ANG.J.AN 7/5 BASEN  WF  
3 945 – 1030 J.ANG 7 J.ANG 8 WF  BASEN  MATEM SN 
4 1035 –1120 INF 14 J.POL 8 J.POL 5 MATEM 16 J.POL SN 
5 1140 –1225 J.POL 7 PRZYR 8 MATEM 5 J.POL 16 GEOGR SN 
6 1240 – 1325 TECH 7 RELIGIA 8   GEOG 16 HIST SN 
7 1335 – 1420 MAT 7 WF        
8 1430 –1515 WF/WF          
9 1520 – 1605 WF/WF          

10 1610 – 1655           

W
TO

RE
K  

1 800 – 845 WF/WF  MATEM 8 PRZYR 5     
2 850 – 935 WF/WF  J.ANG 8 MATEM 5   MATEM SN 
3 945 – 1030 J.ANG 7 J.POL 8 J.POL 5 INF 14 J.POL SN 
4 1035 –1120 MATEM 7 TECH 8 INF/TECH 14/3 J.POL 16 BIOL SN 
5 1140 –1225 J.POL 7 WF  RELIGIA 1 J.ANG 16 RELIGIA SN 
6 1240 – 1325 J.POL 7     MATEM 16 MUZYKA SN 
7 1335 – 1420       WF    
8 1430 –1515       WF    
9 1520 – 1605           

10 1610 – 1655           

ŚR
O

D
A  

1 800 – 845 BASEN  MATEM 8 BASEN  WF  RELIGIA SN 
2 850 – 935 BASEN  HIST 8 BASEN  WF  INF/TECH 14/SN
3 945 – 1030 MATEM 7 BASEN  PRZYR 5 J.POL 16 J.ANG/J.A SN/SN
4 1035 –1120 HIST 7 BASEN  J.ANG/J.AN 13/5 HIST 16 MATEM SN 
5 1140 –1225 RELIGIA 7 J.POL 8 MATEM 1 MATEM 16 J.POL SN 
6 1240 – 1325 PRZYR 7 RELIGIA 8 TECH/INF 1/14 J.ANG 16 J.POL SN 
7 1335 – 1420   INF 14 MUZYKA 1 RELIGIA 16   
8 1430 –1515           
9 1520 – 1605           

10 1610 – 1655           

CZ
W

AR
TE

K  

1 800 – 845 WF/WF  J.POL 8 WF  J.POL 16   
2 850 – 935 WF/WF  J.POL 8 J.ANG/J.AN 17/5 J.POL 16 WF  
3 945 – 1030 J.ANG 7 MATEM 8 J.POL 5 WF  J.POL SN 
4 1035 –1120 MATEM 7 MUZYKA 8 J.POL 5 WF  J.ANG/J.AN SN/SN 
5 1140 –1225 J.POL 7     MATEM 16 TECH/INF SN/14 
6 1240 – 1325 PRZYR 7       PLAST SN 
7 1335 – 1420 MUZYKA 7         
8 1430 –1515 RELIGIA 7         
9 1520 – 1605           

10 1610 – 1655           

PI
ĄT

EK
 

1 800 – 845 GDDW 7 GDDW 8 GDDW 5 GDDW 16 GDDW SN 
2 850 – 935 WF/WF  PRZYR 8 J.POL 5 J.ANG 16 BASEN  
3 945 – 1030 WF/WF  MATEM 8 HIST 5 BIOL 16 BASEN  
4 1035 –1120 J.POL 7 PLAST 8 MATEM 5 RELIGIA 16 MATEM SN 
5 1140 –1225 PLAST 7 J.ANG 8 RELIGIA 5 TECH 16 HIST SN 
6 1240 – 1325     PLAST 5 MUZYKA 16   
7 1335 – 1420       PLAST 16   
8 1430 –1515       WF    
9 1520 – 1605       WF    

10 1610 – 1655           



G
od

z.
le

k.
 

Vc VIa VIb VIc VIIa 

1 MATEM 2 BIOL 17 -/WF  -/WF  J.POL 17 
2 J.ANG/J.A 2/SN J.POL 17 J.POL 6 J.POL 13 BASEN  
3 J.POL 2 J.POL 17 MATEM 6 MATEM 13 BASEN  
4 J.POL 2 J.ANG 17 GEOGR 6 J.ANG/J.A 13/1 J.NIEM 7 
5 HIST 2 MATEM 17 BIOL 6 HIST 13 FIZYKA 19 
6 WF  WF/WF  MUZYKA 6 TECH/INF 13/14 CHEM 5 
7   WF/WF  TECH/INF 6/14 MUZYKA 13 MATEM 5 
8   RELIGIA 17 WF/-  WF/-    
9     WF/-  WF/-    

10           
1 MATEM 2 HIST 17     J.ANG 7 
2 BIOL 2 MATEM 17 J.POL 6   PLAST 13 
3 J.POL 2 PLAST 17 J.POL 6 MATEM 13 WF/WF  
4 WF  J.POL 17 J.ANG/J.A 6/5 J.ANG/J.A     13/SN WF/WF  
5 J.ANG/J.A 2/3 WF/WF  MATEM 6 PLAST 13 MATEM 14 
6   WF/WF  PLAST 6 RELIGIA 13 HIST 14 
7   J.ANG 17 -/WF  -/WF  BIOL 14 
8     -/WF  -/WF  GEOGR 14 
9         WDŻ 14 

10           
1 PLAST 2       J.ANG 17 
2 MAETM 2 J.ANG 17 J.POL 6 WDŻ 13 J.NIEM 13 
3 TECH/TE 2/3 WF/WF  HIST 6 MATEM 13 MATEM 14 
4 J.ANG/J.A 17/2 WF/WF  MATEM 6 INF/TECH 14/19 J.POL 8 
5 J.POL 2 HIST 17 J.ANG/J.A 6/3 BIOL 13 INF 14 
6 RELIGIA 2 MATEM 17 RELIGIA 6 J.POL 13 CHEMIA 5 
7   GEOGR 17 WF/-  WF/-  WF/WF  
8         WF/WF  
9         MUZYKA 7 

10           
1 -/INF /14 MATEM 17   HIST 13 J.POL 7 
2 MATEM 2 INF 14 J.POL 6 RELIGIA 13 J.POL 7 
3 HIST 2 MUZYKA 17 WF/WF  WF/WF  GEOG 16 
4 GEOGR 2 J.POL 17 INF/TECH 14/6 MATEM 13 HIST 16 
5 RELIGIA 2 WF/WF  J.ANG/J.A 17/6 J.POL 13 J.ANG 5 
6 INF/- 14/ WF/WF  WDŻ 6 J.POL 13 RELIGIA 5 
7   WDŻ 17     WF/WF  
8         WF/WF  
9           

10           
1 GDDW 2 GDDW 17 GDDW 6 GDDW 13 FIZYKA 19 
2 BASEN  BASEN  HIST 6 J.POL 13 J.POL 17 
3 BASEN  BASEN  RELIGIA 6 J.ANG/J.A 13/3 BIOL 17 
4 J.POL 2 TECH 17 MATEM 6 GEOGR 13 MATEM 14 
5 MUZYKA 2 J.POL 17     GDDW 14 
6   RELIGIA 17     RELIGIA 14 
7         WF/WF  
8         WF/WF  
9           
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VIIb VIIc VIIIa 

1 WF/WF  WF/WF  J.POL 1 
2 J.POL 19 GEOGR 15 MATEM 1 
3 CHEM 5 J.POL 15 HIST 1 
4 BIOL 19 HIST 15 WF  
5 J.ANG 14 J.NIEM/J.NIE 15/1 WF  
6 MATEM 19 MATEM 15 J.NIEM/J.N 17/1 
7 RELIGIA 19 PLAST 15   
8   INF/- 14   
9       

10       
1 WF/-  WF/-    
2 MATEM 19 J.ANG/J.A 15/3 J.POL 1 
3 BIOL 19 FIZYKA 15 J.ANG/J.A 1/3 
4 J.NIEM 19 J.POL 15 HIST 1 
5 J.POL 19 HIST 17 CHEM 5 
6 J.ANG 19 CHEMIA 5 WOS 1 
7   GEOGR 5 WDŻ 1 
8   BIOL 5   
9       

10       
1 MATEM 19 MATEM 15 BIOL 1 
2 CHEMIA 5 J.ANG/J.A 15/3 MATEM 1 
3 BASEN  BASEN  J.NIEM/J.N 15/1 
4 BASEN  BASEN  J.POL 1 
5 FIZYKA 19 J.NIEM/J.NIE 15/SN CHEMIA 5 
6 J.POL 19 FIZYKA 15 WF  
7 J.POL 19 CHEMIA 5 FIZYKA 15 
8 GEOG 19 -/INF 14 RELIGIA 1 
9     GEOG 1 

10       
1 J.NIEM 19   FIZYKA 5 
2 HIST 19 WDŻ 15 MATEM 1 
3 MATEM 19 MATEM 15 J.POL 1 
4 FIZYKA 19 J.ANG/J.A 15/3 J.POL 1 
5 GEOGR 19 J.POL 15 EDB 1 
6 J.POL 19 MUZYKA 15 J.ANG/J.A 1/3 
7 PLAST 19 RELIGIA 15 -/INF /14 
8 MUZYKA 19     
9 RELIGIA 19     

10       
1 -/WF  -/WF  INF/- 14/ 
2 INF 14 MATEM 15 J.ANG/J.A 1/3 
3 J.ANG 19 J.POL 15 MATEM 1 
4 HIST 19 J.POL 15 WOS 1 
5 GDDW 19 GDDW 15 GDDW 1 
6 WDŻ 19 BIOL 15 WF 1 
7   RELIGIA 15 RELIGIA 1 
8       
9       

 


